
2023076 Gauteng Central Super 8
BD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA091131
TSA091131

NW
NW

A1

[1] Hlumani KEKANA

BYE

[1] Alexander  BELL

3

4

TSA101922

TSA091678

TSA101922

TSA091678

GN

GN

GN

GN

Kganya LEPEKOLA

Ludwig POHL

Keabetswe NTSWANA

Danniel THERON 6-2, 7-6

5

6

TSA101347
TSA101347

GC
GC

A3

[4] George  MANDALA 

BYE

[4] Zian  GROBLER 

7

8

TSA101580
TSA101580

GC
GC

A4

Kyle PIENAAR

BYE

Louis HOLTZHAUSEN

9

10

TSA092240
TSA092240

GC
GC

A5

Rocco VAN TONDER

BYE

Ettienne  PIENAAR

11

12
TSA101191
TSA101191

GC
GC

A6

BYE

[3] Kristian VAN GAALEN
[3] Anrich CAMPHER

13

14

TSA102061

TSA101046

TSA102061

TSA101046

GN

GN

GN

GN

Hanno BARNARD

Jared EYBERS

Xavier ROUSSEAU

Joshua MIJATOVIC 6-2, 6-3

15

16
TSA101203
TSA101203

A8

BYE

[2] Vladimir IGNJATOV 
[2] Keegan GROENEWALD

[1] BELL / KEKANA

POHL / THERON

6-1, 6-2

[4] GROBLER  / MANDALA 

HOLTZHAUSEN / PIENAAR

6-3, 6-3

PIENAAR / VAN TONDER

[3] CAMPHER / VAN GAALEN

6-3, 7-5

EYBERS / MIJATOVIC

[2] GROENEWALD / IGNJATOV 

6-1, 6-0

[1] BELL / KEKANA

HOLTZHAUSEN / PIENAAR

6-0, 6-1

[3] CAMPHER / VAN GAALEN

[2] GROENEWALD / IGNJATOV 

6-3, 1-6, 10-8

[1] BELL / KEKANA

[2] GROENEWALD / IGNJATOV 

6-2, 6-4

[1] BELL / KEKANA
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